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RUTHERFORD COUNTY

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Blythe Development 
LLC

1415 E 
Westinghouse Blvd Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blythe.us

Colliers Engineering 
& Design

101 Crawfords 
Corner Rd
 Ste 3400 Holmdel NJ 74733 Pamela Hutka 732-383-1959 pamela.hutka@collierseng.com

ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Rd 
Ste 700 Cincinnati OH 45209 Pamela Exton 513-588-1501 pam.exton@constructconnect.com

GFT Inc
One Glenwood Ave 
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27603 Leslie Adams 919-812-3329 ladams@gftinc.com

Kissinger Campo & 
Associates

301 Fayetteville St 
Ste 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Sam Cullum 919-882-7839 Scullum@kcaeng.com

PWXPress 1900 Coffeport Rd Jacksonville FL 32208 Mary Miller 408-676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Rd Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Seth Poole 919-801-7381 Seth.Poole@Stantec.com

Straughan 
Environmental Inc

9175 Guilford Rd 
Ste 100 Columbia MD 24016 Kay Weekes 443-539-2509 kweekes@straughanenvironmental.com

Volkert
5430 Wade Park 
Blvd Raleigh NC 27607 Emily Murray 919-219-6141 emily.murray@volkert.com

WGI Inc
5640 Dillard Dr 
Ste 200 Cary NC 27518 Scott Boyles 919-623-6581 scott.boyles@wginc.com
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